CED [ B ] 5

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

LED (built in)
156W

4000K

70

19500lm
20000lm

R4 Assymetric
None

230V 50Hz
Terminal
Wall, Mast
L90B10: 100 000h
125Im/W

3

Grey

776mm
102mm
320mm

9,4kg
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Anka is a luminaire for post mounting. We have developed this

luminaire with an asymmetrical reflector giving a wide spread light,

see light distribution diagram below. Anka has a post fixation
opening with a diameter of 60mm. The luminaire has an IP66
classification and this guarantees that it will withstand very

demanding conditions.
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